OMNITRONIC COMBO-150BT Active PA System
Portable 150 W PA system with 2 UHF receiver units, audio player and Bluetooth
Réf. : 11038896
GTIN: 4026397511604
Logistique
EAN / GTIN: 4026397511604
Poids: 22,30 kg
Longueur: 0.66 m
Largeur: 0.40 m
Hauteur: 0.57 m
Caractéristiques:
- Ultra-portable all-in-one PA system for mobile live and DJ applications
- Detachable 6-channel power mixer with built-in MP3 player
- Dual Class D amplifier (2 x 75 W RMS) with SMPS
- Fanless design for low-noise operation
- 2 full-range speaker systems, each with 25 cm woofer and 25 mm tweeter, bass reflex system
and flange for speaker stands
- MP3 player with Bluetooth receiver and IR remote control
- SD card slot and USB input
- Stream music wirelessly from your mobile devices (e.g. smartphone, tablet) via Bluetooth
- 4 mono input channels mic/line with +15 V phantom power
- 2-band EQ and gain control per channel
- 1 stereo Aux input for line signal sources e.g. CD players
- Digital reverb with variably adjustable parameters (time and depth)
- Recording output
- Integrated UHF receiver units and 2 matching wireless microphones
- Convenient accessory compartment
- Delivery includes 2 speaker cables and power cable
Données techniques:
Alimentation électrique: 115/230 V CA, 50/60 Hz
Puissance totale de raccordement: 60 W
Type de micro: Dynamique
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Plage de fréquence: 50 - 20000 Hz
Enceinte: 1 x Boumeur 10"
Dimension: Largeur : 47,5 cm
 Profondeur : 31,5 cm
 Hauteur : 32,5 cm
Poids: 18,40 kg
Batterie: 1 x  pile bouton 3,0 V CR2025 lithium manganèse
intégré
Batterie: 4 x Mignon (AA)  (non incluse dans la livraison)
Amplifier power: 2 x 75 W RMS at 4 ohms
Speaker systems: 25 cm speaker (10"), 25 mm tweeter (1")
Sensitivity: 96 dB
Maximum SPL: 124 dB
Storage media: USB devices and SD(HC) cards up to 32 GB
(FAT32)
Inputs:
MIic/line, mono 2 x combination XLR/6.3 mm jack
Line, stereo 1 x stereo RCA/6.3 mm jack L/R
Outputs:
Record: 1 x stereo RCA
Speakers: 6.3 mm jack
Dimensions (H x W x D): 475 x 315 x 325 mm
Wireless microphones:
Carrier frequency: 863.3 MHz, 865 MHz
Frequency stability: ±0.005 %
RF power output: 10 mW
Polar pattern: omnidirectional
Range: approx. 30 m
Dimensions (D x L): 40 x 260 mm
Bluetooth:
Carrier frequency: 2.4 GHz
Range: approx. 10 m
Contenu de la livraison:
1 x télécommande
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.